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thermoplastic straight running chains
SINGLE HINGE - 820 SERIES

D 80 - ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating acetal resin, gre\-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

LFA 820 - LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, light brown-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7he above-mentioned chains can also be produced in acetal resin, white-coloured� �)25 '����
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

PRODUCT CODE IMATERIAL6 CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT CODE VKiSSiQJ�lHQJWK CHARACTERISTICS

TRAVEL

p.169
p.210

p.169
p.210

p.230
p.232

p.230
p.232
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SP 820 - SUPER PERFORMANCE ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating ver\ low friction acetal resin, dark gre\-coloured� 
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load Max  
1 ����&�

Weight
kg/m

$. ��� - +,*+ :($5 5(S,S7$17 $&(7$/ 5(S,1
� 3lates in a ver\ special acetal resin with aramidic fibers, dark gre\-coloured� 
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant�

WRX 820 - WEAR RESISTANT POLYAMIDE COMPOSITE
� 3lates in thermoplastic wear resistant pol\amide composite, black-coloured� 
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

p.169
p.210

p.169
p.210

p.169
p.210

p.230
p.232

p.230
p.232

p.230
p.232

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres� 
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres� 
- 7he above-mentioned chains can also be produced in special acetal resin, with aramidic fibers \ellow-coloured�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�
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AS 820 - ANTISTATIC ACETAL RESIN

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

� 3lates in antistatic conductive acetal resin, black-coloured� 
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

PPB 820 - CHEMICAL RESISTANT REINFORCED POLYPROPYLENE
� 3lates in chemical resistant reinforced pol\prop\lene, white-coloured�
� 3ins in chrome-nickel austenitic stainless steel ���� &hrome ² �� 1ickel�, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, ��� series, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in reinforced pol\prop\lene�
- PPB chains dimensions are larger than those indicated in the drawing. To know dimensions refer to our Technical Department.

PBT 820 - EXTRA PERFORMANCE POLYESTER RESIN
� 3lates in low friction pol\ester resin, green-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

Width L
�mm�

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7he above-mentioned chains can also be produced in extra performance pol\ester resin, white-coloured�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

p.169
p.210

p.169
p.210

p.230
p.232

p.230
p.232

p.169
p.210

p.230
p.232
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thermoplastic straight running chains
SINGLE HINGE - 831 SERIES - REINFORCED TOP PLATE

LFA 831 - LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, light brown-coloured� Top plate thickness 4,8mm.
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

SP 831 - SUPER PERFORMANCE ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating ver\ low friction acetal resin, dark gre\-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

TRAVEL

p.169
p.210

p.230
p.232

p.169
p.210

p.230
p.232

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS
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thermoplastic straight running chains
SINGLE REINFORCED HINGE - 828 SERIES - HIGH LOAD CAPACITY

LFA 828 - LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, light brown-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

SP 828 - SUPER PERFORMANCE ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating ver\ low friction acetal resin, dark gre\-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

$. ��� - +,*+ :($5 5(S,S7$17 $&(7$/ 5(S,1
� 3lates in a ver\ special acetal resin with aramidic fibers, dark gre\-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7he above-mentioned chains can also be produced in special acetal resin, with aramidic fibers \ellow-coloured� �)25 $. ����
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

INTERNAL CODE

INTERNAL CODE

INTERNAL CODE

CHARACTERISTICS

CHARACTERISTICS

CHARACTERISTICS

TRAVEL

p.182
p.211

p.182
p.211

p.182
p.211

p.230
p.232

p.230
p.232

p.230
p.232
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thermoplastic straight running chains
SINGLE REINFORCED HINGE - 8257 SERIES

LFA 8257 - LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, light brown-coloured� 
� 3ins in special stainless steel, ��� series, work hardened, magnetic, highl\ wear resistant�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

SP 8257 - SUPER PERFORMANCE ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating ver\ low friction acetal resin, dark gre\ coloured� 
� 3ins in special stainless steel, ��� series, work hardened, magnetic, highl\ wear resistant�

Width L
�mm�

Thickness S
�mm�

Height h
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin�

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT CODE INTERNAL CODE CHARACTERISTICS

TRAVEL

p.188
p.212

p.188
p.212

p.230
p.232

p.230
p.232
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thermoplastic straight running chains
DOUBLE HINGE - 821 SERIES

LFA 821 - LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, light brown-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

SP 821 - SUPER PERFORMANCE ACETAL RESIN
� 3lates in self-lubricating ver\ low friction acetal resin, dark gre\-coloured�
� 3ins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance�

Width L
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

PPB 821 - CHEMICAL RESISTANT REINFORCED POLYPROPYLENE
� 3lates in chemical resistant reinforced pol\prop\lene, white-coloured�
� 3ins in chrome-nickel austenitic stainless steel ���� &hrome - �� 1ickel�, work hardened for high resistance�

- Standard shipping lengths   �� pitches   �� feet   �,��� metres�
- 7hese chains can be supplied with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant� �)25 /)$ ��� - S3 ����
- 7hese chains can be supplied with pins in austenitic stainless steel, ��� series, work hardened, highl\ wear resistant� �)25 33% ���� 
- PPB chains dimensions are larger than those indicated in the drawing. To know dimensions refer to our Technical Department.

Width L
�mm�

Working Load  
Max N ����&�

Weight
kg/m

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

INTERNAL CODE

INTERNAL CODE

INTERNAL CODE

CHARACTERISTICS

CHARACTERISTICS

CHARACTERISTICS

TRAVEL

p.176
p.211

p.230
p.232

p.176
p.211

p.230
p.232

p.176
p.211

p.230
p.232
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